
Porsche Cup Racing
Result 2e Race

Pos Nbr Name

POHSCHË CLUB i.ii\r:liii.l

DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie - 2025-11-06
DNRT

Car Cls PIC Gap Total time Fastest ln

6 November 2O25
Zolder - 4OOOmtr.

Avg.
Speed

1 997

2 991
3 926
4 993
5 949
6 987

7 933
B 919

9 916

10 900

11 92r
12 9BB

13 920
t4 957

15 902
16 922

17 940
18 929
19 931

-- 14 laps --

t6.716
l:25.295
I:4I.0Q7

-- 13 laps --

2.029
2.6t4
48.773

49.554
51.013

t:75.776
-- 12 laps --

16.322

33.647

35.7L7

36.037

37.t74
l:17.949

-- 11 laps --

23 :08. 1 19

23:24.835

24i33.4L4

24:49.126

23t44.15O

23i46.779

23i46.764

24i32.923

24:33.7O4

24:35.163

24:59.926

23i27.47L

23i43.793

24:01.118

24:03.188

24:03.508

24:04.645

24:45.42O

23i16.744

1:37.283

1i37.444

I"43.127

1:43.656

L148.292

1:48.198

1:47.590

1 :48.83 1

1:50.914

1 : 5 1.345

1:53.349

7:54.534

1156.764

Ii57.789

1:58.143

L:56.944

7:57.44L

2 :0 1.208

1:51.086

t45.23

143.50

136.82

135.38

13L44

13 1.25

13 1.20

127.O9

I27.02

r26.90

124.80

r22.77

t21.36

119.90

TI9,73

1 19.70

119.61

1 16,33

113,40

Pelle van Waes

Sander Pielkenrood

Ronald van Vliet
Eric Hesp

Nick Drogtrop
Jean-Paul Hulsebos

Bob van Inge
Sander Roest

Marvin van Dongen

Jeroen van Breda

Felix van Daal

Jan-Wim de Koekkoek

Han Wannet

Niekjan Steehouwer

Jeffrey Pouw

Robin Verkerk
Lars Hees

Paul Moerman

Hans Westerbeek

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup RS 1

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup RS 2

Porsche Cayman GT4 1

Porsche GT4 Clubsport Gr 1

Porsche Cayman S cup cAy 1

Porsche Cayman cAy 2

Porsche Cayman cAy 3

Porsche 944 GT cr z

Porsche Cayman S cAy 4

Porsche 944 3.0 GT Gr 3

Porsche 987 Cayman S cAy 5

Porsche Cayman S cAY 6

Porsche 944 cup 944 1

Porsche 944 944 2

Porsche 944 CUP HERMADIXg44 3

Porsche 944 944 4

Porsche 944 944 5

Porsche 944 martini 944 6

Porsche Cayman S cAy 7

10

I4
6

^
13

13

5

J

T2

11

6

7

72

t2
t2
T2

tz

7

7

Fastest time :

Results: www.
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Porsche Cup Racing
Result per Class 2e Race

Porsche 944 Cup

Pos Nbr Name

CLUS iÍ,rilii.lí,1

DN RT ZomeravondCompetitie - 2O25-I1-06
DNRT

Car Gap Diff

6 November 2O25
Zolder - 4OOOmtr.

Total time Fastest ln
1

2

J

4

5

6

920

957

902

922

940

929

23:43

24:OI

24iO3

24iO3

24i04

24i45

793

118

1BB

508

645

420

Han Wannet

Niekjan Steehouwer

Jeffrey Pouw

Robin Verkerk

Lars Hees

Paul Moerman

Porsche 944 cup

Porsche 944

Porsche 944 CUP HERMADIX

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Porsche 944 martini

Car

-- 12 laps --

t7.325
19.395

19.7 t5
20.852

I:OI.627

17.325

2.O70

0.320

1.t37

40.775

Diff

1i56.764

7i57.789

1:58.143

1i56.944

I:57.44L

2:01.208

I2

I2

I2

I2

I2

7

Porsche Gayman Gup

Pos Nbr Name Gap Total time Fastest ln
I

2

3

4

5

6

7

949

987

933

916

92t
9BB

931

l:48.292

1:48.198

Ii47.59O

1:50.914

1:53.349

!:54.534

1:51.086

Nick Drogtrop

Jean-Paul Hulsebos

Bob van Inge

Marvin van Dongen

Felix van Daal

Jan-Wim de Koekkoek

Hans Westerbeek

Porsche Cayman S cup

Porsche Cayman

Porsche Cayman

Porsche Cayman S

Porsche 987 Cayman S

Porsche Cayman S

Porsche Cayman S

-- 13 laps --

2.029

2.6L4

49.554

l:15.776
-- 12 laps --

-- 11 laps --

2.O29

0.585

46.940

26.222

23:44.150

23:46,179

23:46.764

24i33.704

24:59.926

23i27.47I

23:16.744

13

13

5

T2

6

7

7

Porsche GT Gup

Pos Nbr Name
1 993 Eric Hesp

2 9I9 Sander Roest

3 900 Jeroen van Breda

Porsche GT4 Cup

Car
Porsche GT4 Clubsport

Porsche 944 Gf
Porsche 944 3.0 GT

Ga
-- 14 laps --

-- 13 laps --

2.240

Diff

2.240

Total time Fastest ln
24i49.126

24:32.923

24:35.1"63

1:43.656

1 :48.83 1

1:51.345

6

11

Pos Nbr Name
I 926 Ronald van Vliet

Gar
Porsche Cayman

Diff Total time Fastest ln
-- 14 laps -- 24:33.414 7i43.127 6

Fastest time :

Results: www.

1:37.283 in lap 10 by nbr. 997 : Pelle van

/q.\-.ê- -k

BT ESH EUVEL
AUTÓgPÓÊï

r---
I nacx I rnes

ffi
l./riuR rll tj'-v Ft^í.:L8^NDt i.J

oo7

RSTime Timeservice.nl

Publication-time

Tijdwaarnemer

1t Í1

r van der Griend (KNAF 46626)

Wedstrijdleider

Bas Hennink (KNAF 27538)
Page 1 ol 2

#

tg65

van

s_a.zlËffi^,

b



Porsche Cup Racing
Result per Class 2e Race

Porsche RS Cup

Pos Nbr Name

PoffScHË ËLUg tiÀN::ï.11:,1

DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie - 2025-11-06
DNRT

Car Gap Diff

6 November 2O25
Zolder - 4OOOmtr.

Total time Fastest ln
1

2

997 Pelle van Waes

991 Sander Pielkenrood

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup

-- 14 laps --

L6.7L6 16.716

23:08. 1 19

23:24.835

1:37.283

Ii37.444

10

T4

Fastest

Results:
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